LMP Noskrien ziemu 2.posms
ARAISI /21.01.2018

0000
BlGmins, Artars 000: 1:23:42
00: Virsotne/MARMOT 00: - km/h
00: 448

00000/000: 13 (of 160)
Enduro E Bike O0000/0: 13 (of 119)

Oooo00: 1:11:09
aoo: 00000: 6(of 56)
V2-Sporta distance 0000000 1:13:42
aooo 0000 oo
0oo 00 00 o0 00 00 OO0 o oo ood o0 00 00O 00 0o

km o0  km/mh - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - - 0 0

31 - 4:11 - 7 0:24 15 0:32 - 4:11 7 0:24 15 0:32
32 - 1:25 7 0:12 15 0:12 - 5:36 7 0:34 15 0:43
33 - 6:00 - 6 0:36 13 0:49 - 11:36 7 1:06 14 1:28
34 - 24:30 - 6 3:10 13 3:49 - 36:06 6 4:11 13 5:16
35 - 5:41 6 0:49 12 1:04 - 41:47 6 5:00 13 6:20
31 - 4:11 6 0334 14 043 c 45:58 5 534 12 7:03
32 - 1:39 - 10 0:22 19 0:27 - 47:37 5 556 12 7:30
33 - 6:12 - 5 0:42 12 0:54 - 53:49 5 6:38 12 8:24
34 - 24:15 - 6 2:43 13  3:28 - 1:18:04 6 9:21 13 11:48
Finish - 5:38 - 9 0:39 17 0:49 - 1:23:42 6 10:00 13 12:33

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




